ZAGAZ

Station

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Sarreguemines - Auremi SAS

Rue Raymond PoincarA®© -
D82A=N61

57200 - Sarreguemines

Par A4/E25 dans les 2 sens : sortie
nA°42 &#8594; Sarreguemines puis

D82A=N61
49.105080 7.071650

12/05/24
1.969€

12/05/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

12/05/24
1.749€

Liste des stations pour Sarreguemines ( 57200)

E85

13/05/24
0.828€

GPL

Cora - Sarreguemines
Route de Bitche - D974
57200 - Sarreguemines

49.117010 7.091428

16/04/24
1.979€

30/04/24

30/04/24

26/04/24
1.759€

28/03/24
0.997€

Esso Express - Sarreguemines
24, rue du marA©chal Foch - D82
57200 - Sarreguemines

49.113829 7.074152

02/05/24
1.988€

02/05/24

14/09/20
1.288€

02/05/24
1.758€

Total - Garage Schwindt SARL /
Renault-Dacia

60, route de Nancy - D662=N61
57200 - Sarreguemines

Par A4/E25 dans les 2 sens : sortie
nA° 42 &#8594; Sarreguemines

puis D662=N61
49.099740 7.057640

05/04/24
1.990€

10/05/24

14/09/20
1.354€

10/05/24
1.759€
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